
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Project Milestones Program 586 days Mon 02/10/17 Mon 30/12/19

2 STAGE 1 - Pipeline Development 120 days Mon 02/10/17 Fri 16/03/18

3  Early Engagement & Consultation 60 days Mon 02/10/17 Fri 22/12/17

4

5 Detailed design 60 days Mon 25/12/17 Fri 16/03/18

6 Horizontal alignment 20 days Mon 25/12/17 Fri 19/01/18 3

7 Vertical alignment 9 days Mon 22/01/18 Thu 01/02/18 6

8 Layout plans 1 day Fri 02/02/18 Fri 02/02/18 7

9 Drainage Design 30 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 16/03/18 8

10 UTC Design 30 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 16/03/18 8

11 Geotechnical Design 45 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 06/04/18 8

12 Street Lighting Detail Design 45 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 06/04/18 8

13 Public Utilities NRASWA C2 & C3 consultations 45 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 06/04/18 8

14 Technical Audit (Road Safety Audit Stage 2) 45 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 06/04/18 8

15 Draft Traffic Regulation Orders 45 days Mon 05/02/18 Fri 06/04/18 8

16

17 Public and Stakeholder Consultations 60 days Mon 09/04/18 Fri 29/06/18 14

18

19 Publish Traffic Regulation Orders 180 days Mon 02/07/18 Fri 08/03/19 17

20

21 Procurement of Public Utilities Works 30 days Mon 02/07/18 Fri 10/08/18 17

22

23 Full Scheme Approval 15 days Mon 02/07/18 Fri 20/07/18 17

24 Contract document preparation 30 days Mon 23/07/18 Fri 31/08/18 23

25 Tender Period, Appraisal and Award 30 days Mon 03/09/18 Fri 12/10/18 24

26 Pre-Contract Meeting 10 days Mon 15/10/18 Fri 26/10/18 25

27 Approval Health & Safety Plan 5 days Mon 29/10/18 Fri 02/11/18 26

28 Notify HSE 1 day Mon 05/11/18 Mon 05/11/18 27

29

30 STAGE 2 - Programmed Committed 280 days Tue 06/11/18 Mon 02/12/19

31 Construction - Start of on Site Works 280 days Tue 06/11/18 Mon 02/12/19

32 Site Clearance Works 20 days Tue 06/11/18 Mon 03/12/18 28

33 Statutory Undertakers  works 45 days Tue 06/11/18 Mon 07/01/19 28

34 Drainage Works 30 days Tue 04/12/18 Mon 14/01/19 32

35 Pavement constructions 30 days Tue 15/01/19 Mon 25/02/19 34

36 Kerbing, footways, paved areas 90 days Tue 26/02/19 Mon 01/07/19 35

37 Traffic Signals Works 45 days Tue 02/07/19 Mon 02/09/19 36

38 Traffic signs Works 45 days Tue 02/07/19 Mon 02/09/19 36

39 Re-surfacing Works 30 days Tue 03/09/19 Mon 14/10/19 37

40 Complete Main Works 5 days Tue 15/10/19 Mon 21/10/19 39

41 Technical Audit (Road Safety Audit Stage 3) 30 days Tue 22/10/19 Mon 02/12/19 40

42 As Build Drawing and Safety File 20 days Tue 22/10/19 Mon 18/11/19 40

43 Scheme Opening 20 days Tue 03/12/19 Mon 30/12/19 41

44 Develop Monitoring Plan 20 days Tue 03/12/19 Mon 30/12/19 41
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